A SOUTHEAST 71 STREET : CAPE LOYAL llUllDlNG. .

FORT LAUDLRIIALE, FLORIZA 302 ‘ 1980 NORTH ATLANTIC AVENUE. o
TEL  (954) 4070000 Coo BUITE M
FAX (154} 407.0750 COCOA DEACH, FLORIDA 32931 -

RIPLY TO FORT LAUDIRDALE ADDRISS ' - |

November 25, 1996 "

Secretary of State . . SO0 'jl :‘l_?"f-’l#-,.tg_'-_-l_-é-f.;;;"“
Division of Corporations . | "&';ﬁ?&%ba'qm‘“uﬁmg?f 2y
P.0. Box 632/ : T

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

FODONENR TR T ——
COR e R .

. Hh--012
Attn; Gerry York ' , ) k200, 00 *ﬂgﬁgé?ﬂﬂ
Re: UMA Administrative, Inc., a Georgia corporation | R )
Dear Mr York Wite-25205
ar Mr York: ST T

Enclosed herewith please find the Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to

Transact Business in Florida, together with my check in the amount of $131.25 as it pertains to
the above mentioned Georgia corporation. ‘ :

Please note that my client has been engaged in business in this state since spproximately January -
of 1995, Unfortunately, my client was unaware that he need your authorization to engage in
business prior to doing so, but it should be noted that his business actions were limited to those =~
set forth in my correspondence dated October 16, 1996, 1would appreciate it if you would take - - PR
that into consideration and afford my client sume leniency in your determination of the = - - S
administrative penalty. e ' R

Should you have any questions concerning the foregoing, please feel free to contact my office. et

Sincerely,

Murray E. Shepard, Esq.

For the Firm o , _ |
| MES/f S
i encl, '
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FLORIDA DE PAR'MEN'I‘ (9]0 S'I‘A'I‘E
Sundra B, Mortham

Soeerotury of Binto

December 3, 1986

MURRAY E. SHEPARD, ESQ.
409 SE 7TH ST
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: UMA ADMINISTRATIVE, INC,
Retf. Number: W86000026205

We have received your document far UMA ADMINISTRATIVE, INC, and your
check(s) totaling $131.25. However, the document has not been filed and is
being retained in this office for the following: ' -

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), F.S,, this office is required to
collect a penalty of $1000 for each year this corporation transacted business in
Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would
hta\;e been due had the corporation qualified the year it began operation in thig
state, £ o
However, the $1000 per year penal'r fee is waived, pursuant to laws of Florida

96-212, for any corporation that app

1, 1996 and December 1, 1996.

lies for a certilicate of authority between July T

The total amount due this office through December 31, 1996"16 cover the back - B

annual report(s) is $200. _ o BT S
If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call .
(804) 487-6002 9 e YOUr copumen. rlease cal

Har Collias | _

Senior Cerporate Section Administrator 'anéf'Numbét:' 496A00054153 T

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 - .
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SHEPARD, LESKAR & LEVINE,,@!R A
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

4 soumrm T s R LR U TS .alw.»,.m.. FETTIN 1M ..;‘hmqu:lum’....|’." T KA " CARE ROYAL'® nUllDlNd N 'g."ﬁ"“q.
TORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 23301 oo - 19K NORTH ATLANTIC AVENLE ..
TEL  (9%4) Anz.n60 SUITE #28 ©
FAX (954) aozaisn . COCOA UEACH, FLORIDA 3293% 1.
Moy i i e g u%—nn-mml|l«. - 'rlrw'rogonmunqmu mmm
Decomber 9, 1996 A

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations o

P.O, Box 6327 , /
Tallahasseo, FI, 32314 J

Attn;  Hart Collins |
Re: UMA Administrative, Inc. M,
Number; W96000025205 . J :

Dear Mr, Collins: N

Thank you for your letter dated Dccember 3 1996 as it pemms to the above mentloned matter. |
' Enclosed herewith please find our check in the amount-of 3200 00 representmg all ﬁnes owed to o
the Secretary of State for back annual repons. L

Thank you for your attention to this matter and uhould you have any questlons concemmg the e .
foregoing, please feel free to contact my office. ‘ : :

Smcerely, '
Revibived by, but stamped In’ the aten--
of the ‘above attorney to expedite b
transmittat of this document.

Murray E, Shepard, Esq.

For the FII"‘II '

MESAf
encl,
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y RATION BY FOBNIE
HORIZATION 16 TRARREN

IN COMPUANCE WITH SECTION 807.1809, FLORIDA ST, ATUTE OWING 18 8UB-
r%boppfgglwﬂ A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO munoé-rﬂgﬁgﬁuns IN THE

" e o Lot A e, GRPORATED,  COMPANY < CORPGRATION"
ams of 00 n TED,* PANY,* R " or
wordsorabbrmlonnmukolmponln um.uwilldurtyhdlozmunlumlon

instead of a natural person or partnership Nt 80 contained in the name at present.)

2 Georgia but I have baen doing business in the State cf Florida Bince
(State or couniry under the law £ which i is incorporated) approximately 1-95
3, March 12, 1952 4 Q:; anj ‘
(Oate of incorporation) , (Duration) ,

LI I L] [ -,
o U B IR e

8. March 1995
(©ate first tranancted business in Fiorida. See sections 607.1501, 807.1802, and 817.135, £.8))
7. 1776 Peachtree Road #424 South, Atlanta, Georgia 30309

(Current maling address)

8, _Software reseller to Public Schools

wamdwmmwmmmmnbmmumdM)

9. Names und ackiresses of officers and or directors:

o =
A__Diractons: 8- Zm
Chairman: Paul R. Jones ﬁ__gﬂ L
Address: REm
* ~——-f22 Southland Pagg ——aB
Stone Mountain, GA 30087 : —Gem
T a3
Vice Cheirman: ——Eric R. Moan -
Address: 2495 Bexford View ==
Cumming, GA 30131 ‘
Dirootor:
Address:
Director:




02/19/1994 "01136 3054670750 SHEPARD, LESKARSLEVIN' .5 PAGE 08
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w

Presicent: P/ lé Ja'ﬂaﬁ_

Address: 822 Southland Pass
olntaimn, GR-soos?

—

Vi Preaient: _ Ly.'c K. Moo
Address: 2495 noxrord view

Cumming, GA 30131

Secretery:
Address:

Troasurer:
Address;

mm.g,mmqmmnmwmwmwmmmnwm«nmf

10. Neme and Street address of Florida registered agent:

Office Address: A treet

. 33301
Ft. Lauderdale ,Florids

. , or any nn oTthe | 5

(s .
14, Eric f. Mon, l/ I(/-e pf&s:‘o&a 7”'
' person oation) ~




Attanta, Georyin 3033A1-1330

Cov  Beerelnry of Slate oockey moai ., v m":'ihi;l!l* '
U \ ¥ e \ i ‘
& Murtin Luther Ring I, D, BaNcowR xlll?(lill: ‘

10813

€8C NETWORKA ‘ .
J, 0. JACKHON ‘
160 PKACHTREE STHEKT, STE 660

ATLANTA, OA 30203

CERTIPICATE OF EXIATENCE

I, the Sacratary of aéat; of the Otate-of _ Georgla, do
hatreby certify under the weal of 'my office that

' UMA ADKINZSTAATIVE, INC.
! A DONESTIC DIOF:T'cGIlOIATSOS

was formad in the jurisdiction‘stated above or was:  suthorized tc
transsct business in Georgia on the abovs date., Said entity is in
compliance with the applicable filing .and annual registration
proviolons of ‘Title i4 of the Official Cocde of Georgim Annotaced .
and  hes nob filed  articles of 'dissclutich, cartificata of

cancellation or sny othar similay document with the office of ;héUf~f’

Sscretary of State. - o

c o ot A IR
This certificata 'relates only te the legal'existence ot the sbove-
named entity as of ‘the date lesuad. It doms not  certify. whether’

or not & notice ‘of .intert to dissclve, an . application for-:.

withdrawal, a statement of commancement of winding up or any other

similar document has bean.filed or is panding with the Blcxctq;y‘ffﬁ o

of 3tate.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 or :ho'oétiéiiiﬂ_c
Code of Ceoxgim Annctated and is prima-£faclie evidence that " sald’

entity is in existence or is authorized to transact  businews.in .
this atata. S o EDREPEI o e e

, . tawis A, Massey”
U ... ' Secrstary of Stata:.

40 A4V13403
gad
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Déabartr enGt of State OQ J 7

Memorandum office of the General Counsel

TO: Hurt Colling

FROM: QGuerard T, York, Assistunt General Counsel
DATE: ‘chruary 18, 1997

RE:

UMA Administrative, Inc. (“"UMA"™)

Pursuant to our recent telephone conversation, attached please find an affidavit correcting line 6 of UMA'?

: ]
FNQ application, nlong with a check number 16367 1/30/97 for $100.00 and check number 16341 1/27/97 for
$100.00 for the applicable costs of $200.00.

Please call if you have any questions,

4000020820594 ——&
“02/19/97--01059--014
GTY/gty

kK100, 00 w100, 00

400002092054 ——3
-02/13/97--01053--015
wookk100. 00 sxem100, 00
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SHEPARD, LESKAR & LEVINE, PA.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

AN SOUTHEAST 7TH STREET

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 333601
TEL (954) dn2.0660

FAX (084) 462.08750

February 3, 1997

Via Federal Express
Secrctary of Stato
Division of Corporations
P.C. Box 6327
Tailuhussce, FL 32314
Attn: Gerry York

Re: UMA Administrative, Inc., a Georgia Corporation

Dear Mr. York:

CAE ROYAL HUILLING

149000 NORTH ATLANTIC AVENUE

SUITE 620

COCOA NEACH, FLORIDA 32v11

REELY TO FORT LAUDERDALE ADDRESS

FEB & 1997

sl
Hico of General Counst
© Department of State

Pursuant to our previous telephone conversation, enclosed herewith please find Affidavit
Amending Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida
which has been executed by my client, as well as our check in the amount of $100.00
representing the administrative costs for the additional one year period.

Thank you for your courtesies in this matter and should you have any questions conceming the

foregoing, please feel free to contact my office.
Sincerely,

Swmos .5 Lapao( /4

Murray E. Shepard, Esq.
For the Firm

MES/E
encl.
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AEFIDAVIT AMENDING APRLICATION BY FOREIGN CORVORATION FOR
AUTHORIZATION TO YRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

STATE OF GEORGIA
COUNTY OF FULTON

BEFORE ME, the undersigned notary, appeared Paul R, Jones, who upon being duly
sworn and wurned in these premises, did hiereby depose as follows:
1. That I am the President of UMA Administrative, inc., and have personal knowledge as

1o the matters set forth herein,

2. That I do hereby amend Paragraph 6 of UMA Administrative, Inc.'s Application bya
Foreign Corporation for Ah(horization to T;énsact Business in Florida to reflect that we have

been engaged in business in the State of fforids since March of 1994 as opposed to March of
1998,

3. Further affiant sayeth naught.
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UMA ADMINISTRATIVE, INC,
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PAUL R. JONES, President &
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this the 22 day of January,
1997 by Paul R. Jones, President of UMA Admini i

ve, Inc., a Georgia corporation, on behalf

of the corporation. He is personatly known to orpas produced

as identification and did/did not take an oath.

Notary Ptﬁ:hc, State of Georgla

7 Sitary Public, Filion Courtly, Georgla
My Commission Expires: .mw Fobm-vﬂ 7




